South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 10:44:37 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3481 (Rat #0314, Act #0296 of 1984) General Bill, By J.C. Pracht, E.H. Agnew and P.B. Harris

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-80, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to voting precincts in
Anderson County, so as to provide that precinct names, precinct lines, and polling places are as shown on maps filed with the
Clerk of Court of Anderson County, the State Election Commission, and the Division of Research and Statistical Services as of
March 1, 1984, instead of October 1, 1983.

02/07/84
02/14/84
02/15/84
02/15/84
02/16/84
02/17/84
03/01/84
03/01/84
03/01/84
03/01/84
03/12/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-846
Read second time HJ-895

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-919

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-658
Read second time SJ-678

Read third time and enrolled SJ-695

Ratified R 314

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/01/84

Act No. 296

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



