South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 10:44:37 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3481 (Rat #0314, Act #0296 of 1984) General Bill, By J.C. Pracht, E.H. Agnew and P.B. Harris

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-80, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to voting precincts in Anderson County, so as to provide that precinct names, precinct lines, and polling places are as shown on maps filed with the Clerk of Court of Anderson County, the State Election Commission, and the Division of Research and Statistical Services as of March 1, 1984, instead of October 1, 1983.

02/07/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-846
02/14/84	House	Read second time HJ-895
02/15/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-919
02/15/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-658
02/16/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-678
02/17/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-695
03/01/84		Ratified R 314
03/01/84		Signed By Governor
03/01/84		Effective date 03/01/84
03/01/84		Act No. 296
03/12/84		Copies available